Electromechanical products
Verelec
D11.1
The Verelec jack is an actuator which
converts rotating power into linear power. The
former can be provided by an electric motor
via a bevel gear system (worm and wheel)
and a screw nut system.

The coding table is incorporated in the price list with the list of designations.
Each electromechanical product is classified in order of power.
 Codification example :
Verelec V152 - 400 - 710 - FC - LEM 4P D18P -
0.12 kW, 230 V single phase, 50 Hz
Designation   Code
V152 400 710 D18 P
0.12 kW 230 V
single phase   EV 000139
+ FC   EV 000101
+ LEM   EV 000102
D11.4
Electromechanical products
Verelec
1. Single phase or 3-phase asynchronous motor, non ventilated.
Verelec V152 V302 V602 V902
Rated torque
in daN
Traction 150 300 600 900
Compression See selection table p. D10.5
Standard piston  travel in mm 150 - 225 - 300 - 400 - 500
Special piston  travel in mm 600 - 750 - Consult Leroy-Somer
Speed of linear advance in mm/min 140 - 280 - 470 - 710 - 940 140 - 280 - 470 - 710 - 1060
Special speeds Consult Leroy-Somer (max. motor speed 3000 min-1)
Front and  rear coupling Clevis end Clevis end Clevis end Clevis end
"FC" end - travel  limit option Yes Yes Yes Yes
Torque limiter option LEM mechanical torque limiter
LEM mechanical torque limit-
er
LEM mechanical torque lim-
iter LEE electrical torque limiter
LEE electrical torque limiter
Shaft extension option
for manual control
Motor end Yes, excepting with D18 Yes, excepting with D18 Yes Yes
Gearbox end No No Yes Yes
Stainless steel  piston rod mounting Consult Leroy-Somer
Duty factor (with rated load) 20 % - 30 mn
Speed Motors
of linear Power rating Asynchronous, 230/400 V, 50 Hz Asynchronous, 230/400 V, 50 Hz 12 or 24 V direct current
advance 3-phase single phase 3-phase single phase
Type mm/min kW without brake without brake with brake with brake without brake with brake
V152 140 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V152 280 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V152 470 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V152 710 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V152 940 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V302 140 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V302 280 0.12 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 63 P FMC MBT 82 S MBT 82 S FMC
V302 470 0.18 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 82 M MBT 82 M FMC
V302 710 0.18 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 82 M MBT 82 M FMC
V302 940 0.18 D 18 T D 18 P LS 63 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 82 M MBT 82 M FMC
V602 140 0.18 LS 63 T LS 71 P LS 63 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 82 M MBT 82 M FMC
V602 280 0.18 LS 63 T LS 71 P LS 63 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 82 M MBT 82 M FMC
V602 470 0.25 LS 71 LS 71 P LS 71 FMC LS 71 P FMC MBT 1141 S MBT 1141 S FMC
V6021 710 0.37 LS 71 LS 71 P LS 71 FCR LS 71 P FMC MBT 1141 S MBT 1141 S FMC
V6021 940 0.37 LS 71 LS 71 P LS 71 FCR LS 71 P FMC MBT 1141 S MBT 1141 S FMC
V902 140 0.25 LS 71 - LS 71 FMC - MBT 1141 S MBT 1141 S FMC
V902 280 0.25 LS 71 - LS 71 FMC - MBT 1141 S MBT 1141 S FMC
V9021 470 0.37 LS 71 - LS 71 FMC - MBT 1141S MBT 1141 S FMC
V902 710 0.37 - - FCR - - MBT 1141 S FMC
V902 1060 0.37 - - FCR - - MBT 1141 S FMC
Selection
Electromechanical products